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EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS ornrnissior 

Laborers' Local Union #1290 PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

10/4/23 

Name and Address To Whom 
Expenditure is Made 

BRETT PARKER FOR BPU 

STEVE WAKES 

DANIEL SOPTIC 

ASHLEY BIONDI FOR BOARD 
OF EDUCATION 

ARMSTRONG FOR PIPER 

JEB VADER FOR PIPER 

JAMMIE JOHNSON 

ROBERT MILAN 

WINN FOR BOARD OF 
EDUCATION 

HOLLY PITTMAN FOR 
COMMISSION 

SUSIE WARNER NELSON 

Purpose of Expenditure 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is made for a 

candidate list candidate name & address 

To elect Brett Parker to KCK BPU Board 

To elect Steve Wakes to KCK BPU Board 

To elect Daniel Soptic to USO 202 School Board 

To elect Ashley Biondi to USO 203 School Board 

To elect Allison Armstron to USO 203 School Board 

To elect Jeb Vader to USO 203 School Board 

To elect Jammie Johnso to KCKCC School Board 

To elect Robert Milan to USO 500 School Board 

To elect Valdenia Winn to USO 500 School Board 

To elect Holly Pittman to Leavenworth City 
Commission 

To elect Susie Warner Nelson to KCK Register of 
Deeds 

Amount 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

5,500.00 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Laborers' Local Union #1290 PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address To Whom Purpose of Expenditure 
Date 

Expenditure is Made 
Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is made for a 
candidate, list candidate name & address 

DREW MITRISIN FOR 
To elect Drew Mitrisin to Overland Park City Council 500.00 

10/4/23 OVERLAND PARK 

INAS FOR OVERLAND PARK To elect lnas Younis to Overland Park City Council 500.00 
10/4/23 

SCHOONOVER FOR OLATHE To elect Matt Schoonover to Olathe City Council 500.00 
10/4/23 

CARROLL FOR OLATHE to elect Chad Carroll to Olathe City Council 500.00 
10/4/23 

VAKAS FOR OLATHE to elect Dean Vakas to Olathe City Council 500.00 
10/4/23 

SIERRA FOR SHAWNEE To elect Sierra Whitted to Shawnee City Council 500.00 
10/4/23 

REV JEANNIE FOR SHAWNEE To elect Jeanie Murphy to Shawnee City Council 500.00 
10/4/23 

JULIE SAYERS FOR LENEXA To elect Julie Sayers to Lenexa Mayor 500.00 
10/4/23 

COURTNEY FOR KANSAS To elect Courtney Eiterich to Lenexa City Council 500.00 
10/4/23 

LAURA SMITH EVERETT 
To elect Laura Smith Everett to JCCC Board of 

500.00 
10/4/23 

Trustees 

WHITNEYYADRICH 9620 W. 
57TH PLACE MERRIAM, KS To elect Whitney Yadrich to Merriam City Council 250.00 

3/8/23 66203 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Laborers' Local Union #1290 PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address To Whom Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is made for a 

candidate list candidate name & address 

MELISSA BYNUM FOR 
To elect Melissa Bynum to Unified Government 

COMMISSION PO BOX 171855 500.00 

4/25/23 KANSAS CITY, KS 66117 
Commission 

CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ FOR To elect Christian Ramirez to Unified Government 
500.00 

7/12/23 
COMMISSION Commission 

COURTNEY FOR KANSAS PO 
To elect Courtney Eiterich to Lenexa City Council 250.00 

7/12/23 
BOX 612 DESOTO, KS 66018 

BILL BURNS CANDIDATE FUND 
400 N. 16TH ST. KANSAS CITY, To elect Bill Burns to Unified Government Commission 500.00 

7/12/23 KS 66102 

CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ FOR To elect Christian Ramirez to Unified Government 
500.00 

9/16/23 
COMMISSION Commission 

MELISSA BYNUM FOR 
To elect Melissa Bynum to Unified Government 

COMMISSION PO BOX 171855 500.00 

10/4/23 KANSAS CITY, KS 66117 
Commission 

BILL BURNS CANDIDATE FUND 
400 N. 16TH ST. KANSAS CITY, To elect Bill Burns to Unified Government Commission 500.00 

10/4/23 KS 66102 

EVELYN HILL 4 KCK To elect Evelyn Hill to Unified Government Commisson 500.00 
10/4/23 

STEVE NEAL FOR DISTRICT 6 
To elect Steve Neal to Unified Government 

500.00 
10/4/23 

Commission 

FRIENDS OF ROSE MULVANEY 
HENRY 12408 AUGUSTA DR. To elect Rose Mulvaney Henry to KCK BPU Board 500.00 

10/4/23 KANSAS CITY, KS 66109 
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