RECEIVED

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laborers' Local Union #1290 PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
10/4/23	BRETT PARKER FOR BPU	To elect Brett Parker to KCK BPU Board	500.00	
10/4/23	STEVE WAKES	To elect Steve Wakes to KCK BPU Board	500.00	
10/4/23	DANIEL SOPTIC	To elect Daniel Soptic to USD 202 School Board	500.00	
10/4/23	ASHLEY BIONDI FOR BOARD OF EDUCATION	To elect Ashley Biondi to USD 203 School Board	500.00	
10/4/23	ARMSTRONG FOR PIPER	To elect Allison Armstron to USD 203 School Board	500.00	
10/4/23	JEB VADER FOR PIPER	To elect Jeb Vader to USD 203 School Board	500.00	
10/4/23	JAMMIE JOHNSON	To elect Jammie Johnso to KCKCC School Board	500.00	
10/4/23	ROBERT MILAN	To elect Robert Milan to USD 500 School Board	500.00	
10/4/23	WINN FOR BOARD OF EDUCATION	To elect Valdenia Winn to USD 500 School Board	500.00	
10/4/23	HOLLY PITTMAN FOR COMMISSION	To elect Holly Pittman to Leavenworth City Commission	500.00	
10/4/23	SUSIE WARNER NELSON	To elect Susie Warner Nelson to KCK Register of Deeds	500.00	
	Subtotal This Page			

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laborers' Local Union #1290 PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/4/23	DREW MITRISIN FOR OVERLAND PARK	To elect Drew Mitrisin to Overland Park City Council	500.00
10/4/23	INAS FOR OVERLAND PARK	To elect Inas Younis to Overland Park City Council	500.00
10/4/23	SCHOONOVER FOR OLATHE	To elect Matt Schoonover to Olathe City Council	500.00
10/4/23	CARROLL FOR OLATHE	to elect Chad Carroll to Olathe City Council	500.00
10/4/23	VAKAS FOR OLATHE	to elect Dean Vakas to Olathe City Council	500.00
10/4/23	SIERRA FOR SHAWNEE	To elect Sierra Whitted to Shawnee City Council	500.00
10/4/23	REV JEANNIE FOR SHAWNEE	To elect Jeanie Murphy to Shawnee City Council	500.00
10/4/23	JULIE SAYERS FOR LENEXA	To elect Julie Sayers to Lenexa Mayor	500.00
10/4/23	COURTNEY FOR KANSAS	To elect Courtney Eiterich to Lenexa City Council	500.00
10/4/23	LAURA SMITH EVERETT	To elect Laura Smith Everett to JCCC Board of Trustees	500.00
3/8/23	WHITNEY YADRICH 9620 W. 57TH PLACE MERRIAM, KS 66203	To elect Whitney Yadrich to Merriam City Council	250.00
Subtotal This Page			

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laborers' Local Union #1290 PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
4/25/23	MELISSA BYNUM FOR COMMISSION PO BOX 171855 KANSAS CITY, KS 66117	To elect Melissa Bynum to Unified Government Commission	500.00
7/12/23	CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ FOR COMMISSION	To elect Christian Ramirez to Unified Government Commission	500.00
7/12/23	COURTNEY FOR KANSAS PO BOX 612 DESOTO, KS 66018	To elect Courtney Eiterich to Lenexa City Council	250.00
7/12/23	BILL BURNS CANDIDATE FUND 400 N. 16TH ST. KANSAS CITY, KS 66102	To elect Bill Burns to Unified Government Commission	500.00
9/16/23	CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ FOR COMMISSION	To elect Christian Ramirez to Unified Government Commission	500.00
10/4/23	MELISSA BYNUM FOR COMMISSION PO BOX 171855 KANSAS CITY, KS 66117	To elect Melissa Bynum to Unified Government Commission	500.00
10/4/23	BILL BURNS CANDIDATE FUND 400 N. 16TH ST. KANSAS CITY, KS 66102	To elect Bill Burns to Unified Government Commission	500.00
10/4/23	EVELYN HILL 4 KCK	To elect Evelyn Hill to Unified Government Commisson	500.00
10/4/23	STEVE NEAL FOR DISTRICT 6	To elect Steve Neal to Unified Government Commission	500.00
10/4/23	FRIENDS OF ROSE MULVANEY HENRY 12408 AUGUSTA DR. KANSAS CITY, KS 66109	To elect Rose Mulvaney Henry to KCK BPU Board	500.00
Subtotal This Page			